 ASS. REC. BY:	Touthlon	ASSIGNM	ENT (Office)	Date/Time: 13042018 4-11pm
From (Person):	Jenny Yong	of	Mslh	Dafe/Time: 1004231
Estimated Cost:	TP RES / OD RES /	GZ 51008 n Sheng n Firk Cresunt	Tute Tech Claim No: Excess:	Insured: Public Licholity Tel: 6863 9595 Park MSC/m/18-000116  D.O.A. 09042018
(Client's Record)  CA / REV /  Date/Time:	REP. / REV 24 HR 13042018 5pm	Person Contacte	16 042018 d:Sust	W.O.D. Endorsement:
Date/Time	Action/Instruction  Fiz 51003 - X  Fublic 4ability  Lump Jun			1.30:45%)

Tanfhi MSU	h
	ASSIGNMENT COF 2021 May.
From Date 16047018 Estimated Cost:	Vehillo G75/008 Vr Regn 2006 May  Type M.Car / M. Cycle / Bus Vir / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
To Inspect Vehicle No GZ 5(0)S  at Workshop In/s Sin 3hth	Make Mitsubish L300 as 2477 Colour Black A/D Insured/Std/NI/NA
3 Tuco Park Trescent	Sp Reading 542/87 . T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured	Eng/No:
Policy No Claims No	Gen. Cond Good (Pair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering, norman / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inbidger / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh	Modi: Nily S/Rim / STD A/Rim pr
	Tyre Size F: (85/K/Y
(Policy Condition)	R: 1"
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S	O/S BS/DUN/EXNOVA/GY/FS/LIZA/MIC/OHTSU/PIR/SUMI/
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO OF Phystone
Bal, or Market Value: \$18K.	Front Rear
IDAC Accident Rport Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 6 mm R/Bal. 4 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? Yes or No	L/Bal 6 mm L/Bal 6 mm
Est Repairs days Res. Yes or No.	D.O.A. DOI 16/4/18
Cum Sum: % 3 Val. Yes or No	Survey held at Sin Sharry
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle	IN/OUT \$ +0/5
Date Person Contacted Such	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction 4/5 4/150, 3 days, e-m	il Surai
. 22	
_	
	200
RECEIVED 2	1 MAY 2018
	3
215 Wast Final Report	Pays Of Repair: 3  Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fae   150
Date/Time. File Return to?	Add Fee: Site Insp (\$ 1 5-PS 5
	Interview (\$ a flows
Report Format	Technicon Gi
Lump (30) n / I.B. I: (3 1450 )	Weeking (S.



## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Internation	onale Des Experts En Autor	mobile
MSIG IN	ISURANCE (S	INGAPORE) PTE LTD	Ref : CS/MSG18006	907/T1tb
	FLES QUAY HONG LEONG	BLDG SINGAPORE 048581	Date: 14-04-2018 Code: MSG	
1.		Policy Particulars	:- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
In	sured Veh.	PUBLIC LIABILITY	Veh. Inspected	GZ 5100S
P	olicy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
С	laim No.	MSC/M/18-000116	Excess (\$)	0.00
A	ssign From	JENNY YONG	Assign Date	13/04/2018
2.	Property and	Vehicle Parti	culars & Condition	
М	ake & Model		c.c	0
E	ngine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
С	hassis No.		Colour	
0	dometer	ğ	Steering	
В	rakes		Modification	
G	eneral			
3.		Condit	ions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
R	H Front Tyre			mm
L	H Front Tyre			mm
R	H Rear Tyre			mm
L	H Rear Tyre			mm
4.		Descripti	on of Damages	A THE ROLL OF THE REAL PROPERTY.
		_		
5.	rothe (to, 1		Il Information	College College Spinish
- 00	ccident Date	09/04/2018	Inspection Date	16/04/2018
S	urvey held at	SIN SHENG ENGINEERING SE		
		3 TECH PARK CRESCENT TU	AS TECK PARK SINGAPO	ORF 638129

A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.

B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.

## Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

From:

Jenny Yong <jenny\_yong@sg.msig-asia.com>

Sent:

Friday, 13 April, 2018 4:11 PM

To:

Catherine Chong (LKK Auto) assignments@lkkauto.com

Cc: Subject:

[New Assignment] - Insured : South Beach Project - forklift collided with vehicle on

9/4/2018 - MSIG : MSC/M/18-000116

Attachments:

13042018160352-0001.pdf

Hi Catherine,

Contractor All Risk Policy

Please get a motor surveyor to inspect third party vehicle GZ5100S on a without prejudice basis.

We understand that the vehicle (van) is at the workshop.

You may contact Susan (workshop) at Tel: 68639595 for the survey.

Attached Accident report and photographs of the van.

#### Regards

Jenny Yong

Senior Executive, Claims Services

D: +65 65942457 | F: +65 66431349 | jenny\_yong@sg.msig-asia.com





Insurer Claims Team of the Year

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd 16 Raffles Quay, #24-01 Hong Leong Building, Singapore 048581 | T: +65 6220

9644 | F: +65 6225 6371 | Co. Reg. No. 200412212G | msig.com.sg







A Member of MS&AD INSURANCE GROUP

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE

This e-mail (including any attachments) may contain information that is privileged or confidential. The sending of this e-mail to any person other than the intended recipient is not a waiver of the privilege or confidentiality that attaches to it. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately, delete the email and do not copy, distribute or disclose its contents.

# Denise Tay (LKKAuto)

From: Sent: To: Cc: Subject:	sinsheng engineeringservices <sinsheng1981@gmail.com> Monday, 21 May 2018 1:45 PM Denise Tay (LKKAuto) Taufikh (LKKAuto) Re: Accident Involving GZ5100S with Forklift on 09/04/2018</sinsheng1981@gmail.com>
Hi Ms Denise,	
We are agreed.	
Thank You Regards	
Susan Sin Sheng Engineering Services	
3 Tech Park Crescent Tuas Tech Park Singapore 638129 Tel: 6863 9595 Fax: 6863 6477	
On 21 May 2018 at 13:21, Denis	e Tay (LKKAuto) < <u>denisetay@lkkauto.com</u> > wrote:
Dear Susan,	
Parts: 1282	
-10%: 1,153.80	
Labour: 700	
Total 1,853.80	
Lump sum at \$1450/-, please	check and confirm.
Repair days: 3	

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

<ol><li>By the ladgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby con aforesaid.</li></ol>	sent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available		
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT		
Date Of Report	09/04/2018 15:06		
Date Of Accident	09/04/2018 09:25		
Exact Location Of Accident	CARPARK @ SOUTH BEACH AVENUE		
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE		
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE		
Vehicle Registration Number	GZ5100S		
Insured/Policyholder			
Name Of Registered Owner	GOLDBELL LEASING PTE LTD		
Co Reg No	199001196N		
Email Address	NOEMAIL		
Mobile Phone No			
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-64942833		
Vehicle Particulars			
Manufacturer	MITSUBISHI		
Model	L300-2.5 D (M)		
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used a time of accident			
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO		
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY		
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE		
Insurance Company			
Name of Insurance Company	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.		
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY		

YES Fleet Policy

Policy Number 29004183

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver MOHAMAD FAZLIE BIN SALIM

NRIC No S8035381B Date Of Birth 12/11/1980 OUTDOOR Occupation 07/07/2008 Date Of Driving Pass

9 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS Driving Experience

MALE Gender

Mobile Number Fax Number Contact Number

NOEMAIL EMail Address

Address

BLK 121 RIVERVALE DRIVE #02-416

Postcode

540121

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - LESSEE

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: NOT APPLICABLE

GENDER:

: MALE

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

## Circumstances of Accident

ON MENTIONED DATE/TIME, I WAS DRIVING ALONG SOUTH BEACH AVENUE CARPARK, INTENDING TO MAKE MY WAY TO THE LOADING BAY AT THE BASEMENT CARPARK. I NOTICED A FORKLIFT (VEHICLE B) ON MY RIGHT AND TRAVELLING AGAINST THE TRAFFIC FLOW, AS I PROCEEDED WITH MY TRAVEL, VEHICLE B SUDDENLY MADE A TURN TOWARDS MY DIRECTION AND ITS FRONT FORK COLLIDED INTO MY VEHICLE'S FRONT RIGHT PORTION, CAUSING DAMAGES. NO ONE WAS INJURED.

#### Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

## **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1**

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

VEH B

Details Of Properties

FORKLIFT

Vehicle Category

NAJUNKNOWN

Name of Driver

SORKER SUSHANTO

NRIC/Passport Number

G8145269K

Contact Number

91767421 (KIM YONG JOON)

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

#### Sketch Plan

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- The first in the spongrated by the Policyholder and or the Authorises Driver
- the major provides a truthful and accepted at possible the self-recognization or antimorning of a period.
- any take reporting may be referred in the Police for investigation
- The Legislative I for the worker I just the income of the SAA Records Management Centre incomes that the Derivate Incomes is about the man information of the management will fine the permanent with the experiment of the permanent will be a sentenced and the contract of the permanent will be a sentenced and the contract of the permanent will be a sentenced and the contract of the permanent will be a sentenced and the contract of the permanent will be a sentenced and the contract of the permanent will be a sentenced and the contract of the permanent will be a sentenced and the contract of the permanent will be a sentenced and the contract of the permanent will be a sentenced and the permanent will be a senten
- By the today and their segret of the orders and breath corporate the according of this report at the period approximate and the
- Content under the Personal Data Protestion Act (PDPA)

  - Maintaning a workshop and the General Instrumence Association of Englished (GIA) in earlier permitted (Countries and torsione with the process on personal data/process, referention set out in this fige in and any given personal information acrossing by the representative makes indices indices the "Personal Information", and desires and transfer our Terronal internation to at attacking who have make a wholeto involved in the accident particular (s) and have income. safes with memory metric according that he consistent earlies as the "Insurers" | The insurers (persons has been trea-Might be formers of language and material promonent agrees landways back at the policy. No the purposets
    - If you woung handing and to desiring with manifesting including the soft expert of the claims and way received to execut pattern receiving to the claim.

    - that can every cost as other desired, with manufactures or responding to large engagest by the
    - (v) allow-range to claim (including the Habby of Complemence, Statements, Includes, reports by natively to the accomply of his size including the Habby personal data about the 20 times about Behavior of the Grice of Section of the extractif train of movement (include ABCM), with in...

  - agents including the classer of sections, with most so solet extrate of languages, for one or mine of the above hardese.
  - may have an information will also be explicted and used to consove claims happy for the purpose of head determine
  - - 13 has all consider another any other third parties that asset in evaluating, asymptotic containing to managing halds eg. Uttors true enforcement and government appropriate revisionably required for the purposes stated, or



DOWN SERVING

Reporting Cost a Personnel's Equation

SKETCH PLAN

1.25 Am Mills

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

ON MENTIONED DATE/TIME, I WAS DRIVING ALONG SOUTH BEACH AVENUE CARPARK, INTENDING TO MAKE MY WAY TO THE LOADING BAY AT THE BASEMENT CARPARK. I NOTICED A FORKLIFT (VEHICLE B) ON MY RIGHT AND TRAVELLING AGAINST THE TRAFFIC FLOW. AS I PROCEEDED WITH MY TRAVEL, VEHICLE B SUDDENLY MADE A TURN TOWARDS MY DIRECTION AND ITS FRONT FORK COLLIDED INTO MY VEHICLE'S FRONT RIGHT PORTION, CAUSING DAMAGES. NO ONE WAS INJURED.

DECLARATION

I/We dictate the three may parter that the more three leading

Autor older i Van et en Note & Time inter a Signature if the pullsylocidess trate & Disse Reporting ( extra Personnel') Signature National National Personnel's Signature National Personnel ( Signature ) Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

/ehicle Owner Particulars	V-0000 (1900 0000)
Owner ID Type:	Company
Owner ID:	1196N
Vehicle Details	(MACH 1996-91 NASC 1957.4
Vehicle No.:	GZ5100S
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended De-registration Date:	17 Apr 2018
Vehicle Make:	MITSUBISHI
Vehicle Model:	L300 HR M
Primary Colour:	White
Manufacturing Year:	2006
Engine No.:	4D56LB5632
Chassis No.:	JMAJNP15V6A001124
Maximum Power Output:	<u>~</u>
Open Market Value:	\$12,102.00
Original Registration Date:	11 May 2006
First Registration Date:	11 May 2006
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid:	\$606.00
ntended PARF Rebate Details	,
PARF Eligibility:	No
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	•
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$0.00
ntended COE Rebate Details	W-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1
COE Expiry Date:	10 May 2021
COE Category:	C - Goods Vehicle & Bus
COE Period(Years):	5
QP Paid:	\$22,721.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$13,918.00
otal Rebate Amount:	\$13,918.00
Message	toras da caración
lease note that all future COE renewals for that the common time. The common that all future COE renewals for the vehicle.	nis vehicle can only be for a 5-year period, subject to the

The information contained herein is correct as at 17 Apr 2018

ОК

#### SGCARMART.COM

Login Sign up

**New Cars** 

**Used Cars** 

Sell My Car

Directory

**Products** 

Insurance

Articles

Forum



## CONNECTING CAR BUYERS & SELLERS.

We'll handle your loans, insurance & other paperwork for FREE.

Find out more

Mitsubishi L300

Price Range

Depreciation

> 10 year(s) ol

Vehicle Type



Home » Used Cars » Direct Owners » Mitsubishi L300 (COE till 06/2021)

Resources

Car Buying

Car Selling

Car Ownership

Car Aftermarket

On The Move

Lifestyle



### Mitsubishi L300 (COE till 06/2021)

Overview Financial Accessories Similar Research

Add to Shortlist Add to Compare Add a Note

Report Error

Photos

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

More Actions

Мар

Share

Car Details

Price

\$19,800

Depreciation

\$6,300 /yr

08-Jun-2006

(3yrs 1mth 21days COE left)

Lifespan

Reg Date

07-Jun-2026

Manufactured

2006

Mileage Transmission

Manual

**Engine Cap** 

2,477 cc

**Curb Weight** 

1,390 kg

Fuel type

Diesel

Features

Good Working Condition. White Colour.

Accessories

Radio, Aircon, Power Window.

Description

Company Spare Vehicle. Selling Due To Underutilized.

COE

\$22,326

OMV

\$11,886

ARF

\$595

Dereg Value

\$14,032 as of today (change)

No. of Owners

2

Type of Veh

Category

COE Car, Direct Owner Sale

Availability

Available

DIRECT OWNER

Add to Shortlist

Add to Compare

Add a Note

Posted on: 07-Apr-2018 | Last Updated on: 12-Apr-2018

Tags: Mitsubishi L300, 2006 Mitsubishi L300, Mitsubishi, L300, Used Mitsubishi

**Upfront Payment** 

» more Financial info

Transfer Fee

\$25

\$1,980 (change)

**Down Payment** 1st Instalment

\$548

Maximum 90% Loan 0













Contact Person(s)

Contact No.

97439445

Enquiry

Contact Se

» Sales a

**USEFUL FORMS** » Indemnity form

» Receipt » Hand-

» M01

Instructions on how to complete a consumer deal

Regardless of buying or selling, we'll your paperwork, loans & insurance f

#### **Useful Services**



Make sure of this car with STA Evaluation.

Vehicle Evaluati

LOEC

Catherin tima 6 594 2545

Januar - LKK

# SIN SHENG ENGINEERING SERVICES

3 TECH PARK CRESCENT SINGAPORE 638129

Tel No.: 6863-9595 Fax No.: 6863-6477

E-Mail: sinsheng1981@gmail.com

Buss. Reg. No.: 312029/00D

GOLDBELL LEASING PTE LTD

59 SENOKO ROAD SINGAPORE 758123

Attention: Motor Claim Department

Contact: 6861 0007 Fax No.: 6753 7780

Estimate: ES002445

Date : 13/04/2018 Vehicle Num. : GZ5100S

Make/Model: MITSUBISHI L300-2006

Chassis/Eng#: JMAJNP15V6A001124/4D56LB5632

Accident Date : 09/04/2018

Claim No. : Reference :

Policy No.: 29004183

S/N	Quantity	Particular	Unit Price Amount S\$
		NETT ITEMS :	10
1.	1	FRONT BUMPER	de 675.00
1.	1	BUMPER SIDE, RH	arl 22.00
3.	1	BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	bt 7. 245.00
4.	1	SIGNAL LAMP	195.00
5.	1	HEADLAMP, RHS	nn 675.00
6.	1	CORNER PANEL, RHS	57-125.00
7.	1	COMPANY REGISTRATION STICKER	ner 20.00
		Note Total CC	1,957.00
		Nett Total SS:	195.70
		10.00% Discount S\$ :	155.70
			769.20 1,761.30
			350.
		LABOUR :	
		TO PANEL BEAT/REPAIR RH BODY	450.00
		TO DISMANTLE/REPLACE ABOVEMENTIONED PARTS	350.
			450.00
		SPRAY PAINTING	430.00
		LOSS OF LISE A DAVE & \$ 420/DAY	700.
		LOSS OF USE: 4 DAYS @ \$ 120/DAY	- f.
		Labour Total SS:	1469-20 900.00
			4/5\$1150 x 3days



SIN SHENG ENGINEERING SERVICES

## LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before/after spray painting
- . To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- . No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Total SS: 2,661.30

Taylor 9749749

16/4/10 8 /540

Luysun
Nesny offernegan.



## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

1000		Affiliated to Federation Internation	onale Des Experts En Autom	obile
MSI	G INSURANCE (S	INGAPORE) PTE LTD	Ref : CS/MSG180069	907/T1tbs2
	AFFLES QUAY 01 HONG LEONG	BLDG SINGAPORE 048581	Date: 23-05-2018 Code: MSG	
1.		Policy Particulars	:- THIRD PARTY CLAI	M
	Insured Veh.	PUBLIC LIABILITY	Veh. Inspected	GZ 5100S
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	MSC/M/18-000116	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	JENNY YONG	Assign Date	13/04/2018
2.		Vehicle Parti	culars & Condition	
	Make & Model	MITSUBISHI L300	c.c	2477
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2006
	Chassis No.	JMAJNP15V6A001124	Colour	BLACK
	Odometer	542187	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	NIL
	General	GOOD		
3.		Condit	ions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	185 R14	AUSTONE	6 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	185 R14	AUSTONE	6 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	185 R14	AUSTONE	6 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	185 R14	AUSTONE	6 mm
4.		Descripti	on of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE FRO	ONT O/S PORTION.	
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.		
5.		Genera	I Information	
	Accident Date	09/04/2018	Inspection Date	16/04/2018
	Survey held at	SIN SHENG ENGINEERING SE	RVICES	
		3 TECH PARK CRESCENT TUA	AS TECK PARK SINGAPO	RE 638129
5a.		R	emarks	
	A)THE INSPECTION B)IN ACCORDANG	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WIT CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, W	HOUT PREJUDICE" BASI E HAVE NOT AUTHORISE	S. ED REPAIRS.
5b.	ME HAVE IN	Estimate	Days of Repair	
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	3 Working Days	S



## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

#### ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. GZ 5100S

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS		1	32.90
1	FRONT BUMPER (N)	DEFORMED	675.00	675.00
1	BUMPER SIDE, RH (N)	CUT	22.00	22.00
1	BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (N)	BENT	245.00	245.00
1	SIGNAL LAMP (N)	CRACKED	195.00	195.00
1	HEADLAMP, RHS (N)	NOT NECESSARY	675.00	
1	CORNER PANEL, RHS (N)	BENT	125.00	125.00
1	COMPANY REGISTRATION STICKER (N)	NECESSARY	20.00	20.00
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-195.70	-128.20
			1,761.30	1,153.80
	LABOUR			
	TO PANEL BEAT / REPAIR RH BODY. TO DISMANTLE/REPLACE ABOVE MENTIONED PARTS.		450.00	350.00
	SPRAY PAINTING.		450.00	350.00
			900.00	700.00
	GRAND TOTAL		2,661.30	1,853.80

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS	1,450.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	

Report Ref No. CS/MSG18006907/T1tbs2

MOHAMAD TAUFIKH

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

M.MATAI, AMSAE-A

B.Eng, AMSOE, AMIRTE, AMSAE-A, M.MATAI

Automotive Assessor

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.